
40
41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

48

Rua Santinho Gianasi

Av. Francisco M
onteiro

SP­09
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Rua Santinho Gianasi

Av. Francisco M
onteiro

C=256,94m
H=4,50m

Muro de Pedra
argamassada

Aduelas

C=25m
H=4,00

Muro Executado

Prolongamento
Aduelas

1.
20

2.50

Corta rio

Material a ser removido
para bota fora

CORTE

ATERRO

FOLHA

TITULO

LOCAL

PROJETO/ OBRA

DATADESENHO

CT­1014.161­23/2013

ARTs

MURO DE PEDRA ARGAMASSADA
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